Oase

Aquarius Fountain Set Eco PNP(1860)

Powerful and energey-efficient fountain
pump sets

Include Vulkan and Lava nozzle

Telescopic pipe extension with integrated
swivel head for individual alignment of the
fountain

Second, seperately adjustable outlet

Adapter with stainless steel fine filter sieve
for uniform water patterns, even with a small
amount of contamiation

With wide lower part for safe stance

Environmental Function Control (EFC by
OASE) Protects against dry run and blocking

Aquarius Aquarius Aquarius
Fountain Set Eco Fountain Set Eco Fountain Set Eco
5500 7500 9500

Dimensions (L x W x H)
Rated voltage

Power consumption

Power cable length

Net weight

Guarantee (+ request gaurantee)
Max. flow rate

Max. flow rate

Max. head height
Connection pressure-side
Connection pressure-side
Connection suctions-side
Connection suctions-side
Connections for hoses
Connections for hoses
Filter intake surface
Electronic adjustment
Number of nozzles
Telescopic nozzle extension

Setup type

mm

w

m

kg
Years
I/min
I’h

m

mm

mm

290x 230 x 180

220 - 240V/50 Hz

125

530

158

9500

4.00

L1

70 85
10.00
4.60
3+2
91 125
5500 7500
3.80
38
1%"
32/38
1", 72"
19/25/32/38
25 L 74
400
No
2
30-52

Can be setup underwater and dry



