Oase

Aquarius Fountain Set Eco PNP(1860)





- Powerful and energey-efficient fountain pump sets
- Include Vulkan and Lava nozzle
- Telescopic pipe extension with integrated swivel head for individual alignment of the fountain
- Second, seperately adjustable outlet
- Adapter with stainless steel fine filter sieve for uniform water patterns, even with a small amount of contamiation
- With wide lower part for safe stance
- Environmental Function Control (EFC by OASE) Protects against dry run and blocking

		Aquarius Fountain Set Eco 5500	Aquarius Fountain Set Eco 7500	Aquarius Fountain Set Eco 9500
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	290 x 230 x 180		
Rated voltage		220 - 240V/50 Hz		
Power consumption	W	70	85	125
Power cable length	m	10.00		
Net weight	kg	4.60 5.30		5.30
Guarantee (+ request gaurantee)	Years	3+2		
Max. flow rate	l/min	91	125	158
Max. flow rate	l/h	5500	7500	9500
Max. head height	m	3.80 4.00		
Connection pressure-side	mm	38		
Connection pressure-side		1 1/2"		
Connection suctions-side	mm	32/38		
Connection suctions-side		11/4", 1/2"		
Connections for hoses	cm²	19/25/32/38		
Connections for hoses		³ / ₄ " , 1" , 1 ¹ / ₄ " , 1 ¹ / ₂ "		
Filter intake surface		400		
Electronic adjustment		No		
Number of nozzles		2		
Telescopic nozzle extension		30 - 52		
Setup type		Can be setup underwater and dry		